
Analisis Implementasi Media
Pembelajaran Wordwall Dalam
Meningkatkan Hasil Belajar IPA

Siswa Sekolah Dasar
by Jurnal DIKODA

Submission date: 19-Jun-2024 01:36PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2405199108
File name: article_4683.pdf (572.59K)
Word count: 3596
Character count: 23206



3

20

22

26







1

2
2



19

21

25



7

15

24



1

3

6

8

12

14

16

18



3

4

5

9

9

10

13

23



1

2

3

7

9

11

15

17



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Analisis Implementasi Media Pembelajaran Wordwall Dalam
Meningkatkan Hasil Belajar IPA Siswa Sekolah Dasar
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Takming University of Science
and Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

Submitted to urjc
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Ibn Khaldun
Student Paper

Submitted to American College of Education
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Mataram
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20

Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Semarang
Student Paper

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Bethlehem University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jambi
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Sanata Dharma
Student Paper

Submitted to Glyndwr University
Student Paper

Submitted to Neapolis University Pafos
Student Paper

Submitted to ECPI College of Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Liberty University
Student Paper



<1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Universitas Musamus Merauke
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sumatera Utara
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper


